1
Patent Number: ZL 2017 1 0954815. 7 (China)
LN10X62/3Q1
LEN Technology LTD.
V1.3 - April 2022
 FEATURES
 Automotive AEC-Q100 Grade 1 Compliance
 Ultra-Low Quiescent Current 27µA in Regulation

LEN Technology LTD.
LN10X62/3Q1
 ORDER INFORMATION
Device
Output
Current
Spread
Spectrum IC Package MSL-Peak-
Temp (1) Material Package Package
Qty
Top
Marking (2)
LN10062Q1-AKR 2.5A No TSSOP-EP16 Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 See
illustration
LN10063Q1-AKR 3A No TSSOP-EP16 Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 See
illustration
LN10162Q1-AKR 2.5A Yes TSSOP-EP16 Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 See
illustration
LN10163Q1-AKR 3A Yes TSSOP-EP16 Level-3-
260C RoHS Tape &
Reel 3000 See
illustration
(1) MSL (Moisture Sensitivity Level) and the highest solder temperature are based on JEDEC industrial